
嘉義市呼吸治療師公會 114年度計畫 
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負責人 

理監事會議 
1/15 
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4/16 
(三) 

  
7/30 
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(三) 

  
理事長 

研習會   
3/29 
(六) 

  
6/21 
(六) 

 

 
9/27 
(六) 

 
  

 
學術股 

呼吸治療師節

慶祝大會         
 

  ------ 
康樂股 

聯誼活動            
12/21 
(日) 

康樂股 

經費概算 
6000元 

 
86000元

(24000+ 
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48000) 

6000元 
 

14000

元 

 

6000元 
 

62000元

(14000+ 

48000) 

6000元 
 

77000

元 
財務股 

備註 
 

  
會員大會
禮物 
300元/人
(80) 
研討會: 
14000元 
全聯會費
(80*100*6) 

 
 

研討會: 

14000

元 

 

 
 全聯會

費 

研討會: 

14000元 

 

  聯誼活

動費用

37000: 

元 

呼吸治療

師禮物

500元/1

會員 

 

 


